Bid Name: MILITARY PARKWAY TRAIL

Bid Number: **2025-102**Date: **July 9,2025** 

				Estrada Concrete Company, LLC		HD Way Concrete Services, LLC		HQS Construction, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDE
1	Mobilization (Max 5% of Total Bid)	1	LS	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	Preparing Right-of Way	64	STA	\$500.00	\$32,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$64,000.00
3	Traffic Control Implementation and Maintenance	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	Remove Concrete Pavement including Asphalt Overlay	310	SY	\$18.00	\$5,580.00	\$18.00	\$5,580.00	\$30.00	\$9,300.00
5	Remove Concrete Driveway	150	SY	\$18.00	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
6	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	140	LF	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
7	Remove Concrete Riprap, Sidewalk, and Barrier-Free Curb Ramps	50	SY	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
8	Unclassified Excavation (Trail)	367	CY	\$27.00	\$9,909.00	\$30.00	\$11,010.00	\$45.00	\$16,515.00
9	Embankment (Final) (DC) (TY B)	752	CY	\$18.00	\$13,536.00	\$29.00	\$21,808.00	\$45.00	\$33,840.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	200	SY	\$72.00	\$14,400.00	\$64.00	\$12,800.00	\$87.00	\$17,400.00
11	Concrete Trail (6" Thick)	5,000	SY	\$72.00	\$360,000.00	\$76.50	\$382,500.00	\$92.00	\$460,000.00
12	Type 6 Retaining Wall	61	CY	\$820.00	\$50,020.00	\$550.00	\$33,550.00	\$1,650.00	\$100,650.00
13	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (TY I & !!) (4" Wide) (Yellow) (Broken)	5,000	LF	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.00	\$20,000.00
14	Reinforced Curb Ramp (TY 1)	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	Reinforced Curb Ramp (TY 7)	10	EA	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$23,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00
16	Reinforced Curb Ramp (TY 10)	2	EA	\$1,300,00	\$2,600,00	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000,00
17	Stamped Colored Concrete (4" Thick)	130	SY	\$81.00	\$10,530.00	\$82.00	\$10,660.00	\$200.00	\$26,000.00
18	Concrete Driveway (6" Thick)	150	SY	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$78.66	\$11,799.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00
19	Concrete Curb & Gutter	140	LF	\$60.00	\$8.400.00	\$30.00	\$4.200.00	\$90.00	\$12,600.00
20	Cleaning and Sealing Existing Joints (CL 7)	1,500	LF	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
	Block Sodding	3.000	SY			1			
21	Irrigation and Landscaping Allowance	3,000	ALW	\$12.00 \$10,000.00	\$36,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$10.58 \$10,000.00	\$31,740.00 \$10,000.00	\$12.00 \$10,000.00	\$36,000.00 \$10,000.00
23	Adjust Water Valve Box	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
24	Adjust Water Meter Box	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
25	Adjust Ground Box	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
26	Adjust Manhole Top	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	y		EA						
27	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	1		\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
28	Remove and Relocate Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
29	Relocate Mailbox	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
30	Small Roadside Sign Assemblies (Furnish and Install)	10	EA	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
31	Small Roadside Sign Assemblies (Relocate)	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
32	TxDOT Roadside Sign Assemblies (Relocate)	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
33	Preparation and Implementation of Strom Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
34	Construction Exits (Install) (TY I)	100	SY	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
35	Construction Exits (Remove)	100	SY	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
36	Temporary Sediment Control Fence w/Caps (Install)	4,600	LF	\$2.00	\$9,200.00	\$3.15	\$14,490.00	\$4.00	\$18,400.00
37	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Remove)	4,600	LF	\$0.50	\$2,300.00	\$0.73	\$3,358.00	\$1.00	\$4,600.00
38	Temporary Sediment Control Inlet Protection	180	LF	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.50	\$630.00	\$30.00	\$5,400.00
39	Existing Bridge Concrete Traffic Rail Paint Rehab, Two Bridges, Both Sides (per City Pedestrian Ral Detail)	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
40	Existing Bridge Pedestrian Rail Cleaning and Painting (System 1-A),	1	LS	645 000 00	£45,000,00	£0 400 00	E0 400 00	67F 000 CC	67F 000 0C
40	Two Bridges, Both Sides (per City Pedestrian Rail Detail)	-		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,190.00	\$8,190.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
41	Contingency Work Allowance (only as approved)	1	ALW	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
42	Flex Base for Level Up (TxDOT Item 247, Grade 1, Type D)	30	CY	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$133.00	\$3,990.00
43	Sidewalk Lug and Dowels	600	LF	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	\$39,000.00
44	Water Blast Existing Bridge Rail Paint (TXDOT Item 446)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
45	Removable Bollard	8	EA	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
			TOTAL BASE: Items (1-45)	Kecor	mmended \$839,205.00		\$852.415.00		\$1.440.195.00

TERMS: Net 30

TERMS: Net 30 DELIVERY: Bid Name: MILITARY PARKWAY TRAIL

Bid Number: **2025-102**Date: **July 9,2025** 

				West Texas Rebar Placers. Inc.		Don Smith Concrete LLC		CCGMG,LLC Series B		Axis Contracting, Inc	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (Max 5% of Total Bid)	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00
2	Preparing Right-of Way	64	STA	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,275.00	\$81,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$160,000.00	\$5,083.00	\$325,312.00
3	Traffic Control Implementation and Maintenance	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00
4	Remove Concrete Pavement including Asphalt Overlay	310	SY	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$35.00	\$10,850.00	\$25.00	\$7,750.00	\$55.00	\$17,050.00
5	Remove Concrete Driveway	150	SY	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
6	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	140	LF	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$11.08	\$1,551.20	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00
<u>7</u> 8	Remove Concrete Riprap, Sidewalk, and Barrier-Free Curb Ramps Unclassified Excavation (Trail)	50 367	SY CY	\$20.00 \$30.00	\$1,000.00 \$11.010.00	\$35.00 \$55.00	\$1,750.00 \$20,185.00	\$50.00 \$35.00	\$2,500.00 \$12.845.00	\$55.00 \$35.00	\$2,750.00 \$12.845.00
9	Embankment (Final) (DC) (TY B)	752	CY	\$15.00		\$42.00		\$27.00		\$50.00	
		200	SY	1	\$11,280.00		\$31,584.00	1	\$20,304.00		\$37,600.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)			\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00
11	Concrete Trail (6" Thick)	5,000	SY	\$87.00	\$435,000.00	\$102.00	\$510,000.00	\$120.00	\$600,000.00	\$102.00	\$510,000.00
12	Type 6 Retaining Wall	61	CY	\$900.00	\$54,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$67,100.00	\$750.00	\$45,750.00	\$1,670.00	\$101,870.00
13	Reflectorized Pavement Marking (TY I & !!) (4" Wide) (Yellow) (Broken)	5,000	LF	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.70	\$8,500.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.98	\$9,900.00
14	Reinforced Curb Ramp (TY 1)	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00
15	Reinforced Curb Ramp (TY 7)	10	EA	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$29,000.00
16	Reinforced Curb Ramp (TY 10)	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,570.00	\$7,140.00
17	Stamped Colored Concrete (4" Thick)	130	SY	\$130.00	\$16,900.00	\$155.00	\$20,150.00	\$210.00	\$27,300.00	\$205.00	\$26,650.00
18	Concrete Driveway (6" Thick)	150	SY	\$105.00	\$15,750.00	\$108.00	\$16,200.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00
19	Concrete Curb & Gutter	140	LF	\$38.00	\$5,320.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,000,00	\$35.00	\$4.900.00
20	Cleaning and Sealing Existing Joints (CL 7)	1,500	LF	\$7.50	\$11,250.00	\$4.05	\$6,075.00	\$7.50	\$11,250.00	\$9.00	\$13,500.00
21	Block Sodding	3.000	SY	\$8.50	\$25,500.00	\$19.00	\$57.000.00	\$8.00	\$24,000.00	\$19.00	\$57.000.00
22	Irrigation and Landscaping Allowance	1	ALW	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
23	Adjust Water Valve Box	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$797.50	\$1,595.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
24	Adjust Water Meter Box	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$652.00	\$1,304.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
25	Adjust Ground Box	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$572.00	\$572.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
26	Adjust Manhole Top	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
27	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
28	Remove and Relocate Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$7,000.00	\$14.000.00	\$10,500,00	\$21,000,00	\$4,000,00	\$8,000.00	\$6.500.00	\$13.000.00
29	Relocate Mailbox	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
30	Small Roadside Sign Assemblies (Furnish and Install)	10	EA	\$700.00	\$7.000.00	\$700.00	\$7.000.00	\$700.00	\$7.000.00	\$621.50	\$6.215.00
31	Small Roadside Sign Assemblies (Relocate)	5	EA	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$874.50	\$4,372.50
32	TxDOT Roadside Sign Assemblies (Relocate)	2	EA	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1.800.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$874.50	\$1,749.00
	Preparation and Implementation of Strom Water Pollution Prevention			ψ 100.00			, , , , , , ,	ψ. σσ.σσ		Ç07 1.00	ψ1,1 10.00
33	Plan	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00
34	Construction Exits (Install) (TY I)	100	SY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$63.25	\$6,325.00
35	Construction Exits (Remove)	100	SY	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$31.05	\$3,105.00
36	Temporary Sediment Control Fence w/Caps (Install)	4,600	LF	\$2.00	\$9,200.00	\$3.12	\$14,352.00	\$5.00	\$23,000.00	\$3.45	\$15,870.00
37	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Remove)	4,600	LF	\$1.00	\$4,600.00	\$1.69	\$7,774.00	\$2.00	\$9,200.00	\$1.73	\$7,958.00
38	Temporary Sediment Control Inlet Protection	180	LF	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.00	\$6,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.45	\$621.00
39	Existing Bridge Concrete Traffic Rail Paint Rehab, Two Bridges, Both Sides (per City Pedestrian Rail Detail)  Existing Bridge Pedestrian Rail Cleaning and Painting (System 1-A),	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$104,500.00	\$104,500.00
40	Two Bridges, Both Sides (per City Pedestrian Rail Detail)	1	LS	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$137,500.00	\$137,500.00
41	Contingency Work Allowance (only as approved)	1	ALW	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
42	Flex Base for Level Up (TxDOT Item 247, Grade 1, Type D)	30	CY	\$50.00	\$1.500.00	\$45.00	\$1.350.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$4.500.00
43	Sidewalk Lug and Dowels	600	LF	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$8.00	\$4,800.00
44	Water Blast Existing Bridge Rail Paint (TXDOT Item 446)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
45	Removable Bollard	8	EA	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00
			TOTAL BASE:								
			Items (1-45 )		\$950,530.00		\$1,218,542.20		\$1,327,099.00		\$1,866,307.50

TERMS: Net 30 DELIVERY:

ELIVERY: